Womens Open 50 Freestyle Short Course Yards

USA Swimming, Inc.
LSC: MA For Dates 9/1/2021 - 8/31/2022

Power

Rank Time Points Name Age LSC/Club Swim Date Meet

1 22.98 868 Carozza, Ann Mccormick 21 MA Unattached 2/16/2022 2022 PSAC Championship

2 23.02 863 Cooke, Madeleine E 22 MA Unattached 11/18/2021 2021 NC State GAC Fall Invitat

3 23.07 858 Gravereaux, Chelsea Hope 20 MA Unattached 2/17/2022 2022 CAA Swimming and Diving C

4 23.11 854 Amdor, Abigail M 20 MA Unattached 11/18/2021 2021 NC State GAC Fall Invitat

5 23.18 847 Dunigan, Caroline E 19 MA Unattached 2/24/2022 2022 MAC Women's Swim and
Dive

6 23.25 840 Carson, Molly Ann 19 MA Unattached 11/18/2021 2021 NC State GAC Fall Invitat

7 23.30 835 Harvey, Emma R 20 MA Unattached 11/18/2021 2021 NC State GAC Fall Invitat

8 23.44 821 Kaczorowski, Margot A 20 MA Unattached 12/3/2021 2021 Zippy Invitational

8 23.44 821 Palochik, Victoria L 22 MA Unattached 2/17/2022 2022 CAA Swimming and Diving C

10 23.47 818 Niness, Mikayla Jayne 19 MA Unattached 11/18/2021 2021 Total Performance Invite

11 23.60 805 Brown, Rebecca M 21 MA Unattached 12/3/2021 PRINCETON SWIMMING BIG AL
OPEN

12 23.64 801 Chiappa, Nicole M 19 MA Unattached 11/18/2021 2021 Patriot Invitational

13 23.65 800 Ledwith, Madison Evans 22 MA Unattached 11/18/2021 2021 NC State GAC Fall Invitat

14 23.68 798 Ryland, Claire N 19 MA Unattached 2/24/2022 2022 BIG EAST Men's & Women's

15 23.85 781 Lowry, Melissa Stowell 20 MA Unattached 11/19/2021 Bucknell Invitational

16 23.86 780 Rickert, Marlee 19 MA Unattached 12/3/2021 PRINCETON SWIMMING BIG AL
OPEN

17 23.87 779 Fenn, Lauren Elizabeth 20 MA Unattached 11/19/2021 Bucknell Invitational

18 23.89 777 Selling, Mira 22 MA Unattached 10/9/2021 Delaware vs George Mason

19 24.11 755 Roesch, Raquelle S 20 MA Unattached 2/17/2022 2022 MW Swimming & Diving
Cham

20 24.14 753 Leonard, Jenna C 20 MA Unattached 11/18/2021 2021 Patriot Invitational

21 24.17 750 Drabick, Emily K 20 MA Unattached 2/9/2022 2022 Great Lakes Valley Confer

22 24.27 740 McAllister, Maia Rose 19 MA Unattached 12/3/2021 2021 Bruno Invite

23 24.28 739 Carter, Camryn B 20 MA Unattached 11/10/2021 Villanova vs UPENN
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LSC: MA For Dates 9/1/2021 - 8/31/2022

Boyes, Samantha Rei
Whipple, Abbey Page
Shaffer, Maggie O
Moyer, Sophie E

Dobrzykowski, Natalie Elise

Prushinski, Alison Catherine

Phelan, Megan Kerry
Lupi, Giavanna Antoinette
Lebed, Michelle

Drennen, Kelsie Anne
Berzanski, Ava Loren
Krause, Laurel Eira

Toth, Kaitlyn Patricia
Thier, Haley Awesome
Stahl, Nyah Elizabeth
Dryden, Stephanie Marie
Bradburn, Amalia Huifeng
Jones, Laura Gabrielle
Johnson, Jenna N
Borrero, Kayla

King, Reilly Ann

Durkin, Keeley F

Jones, Elizabeth Grace
Schwerzler, Kyra Cordwell
Parsons, Kierra P

Nagatani, Rina

Andress, Alana Grace

USA Swimming, Inc.
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10/29/2021
11/18/2021
11/19/2021
11/13/2021
12/3/2021
12/3/2021
1/22/2022
11/13/2021
10/23/2021
12/3/2021
12/4/2021
11/18/2021
12/3/2021
10/9/2021
12/3/2021
10/9/2021
12/3/2021
3/26/2022

11/6/2021

Bucknell Invitational

2021 Denison Invitational

2021 Zippy Invitational

2021 F&M Invitational

CAA POD Meet @ UNCW
Thomas Murphy Invitational
Bucknell Invitational

Bucknell Invitational

Thomas Murphy Invitational
2021 Patriot Invitational

Terrier Swimming and Diving In
McDaniel v Washington

2021 Gettysburg College Invite
2021 Calvin Winter Invite
Seton Hall vs. UMBC

Delaware vs La Salle, Rider
Duquesne v. SFU

2021 Gompei Invitational
Lafayette vs. East Stroudsburg
2021 Patriot Invitational

Blue Deuvil Invite

NYU West Chester Dual Meet
2021 Gompei Invitational
Widener vs Stevens vs Stevenso
R-M C Yellow Jacket Invitation

2022 MA Senior SC Swimming
Champs

Loyola vs Colgate



USA Swimming, Inc.
LSC: MA For Dates 9/1/2021 - 8/31/2022
Womens Open 100 Freestyle Short Course Yards

Power

Rank Time Points Name Age LSC/Club Swim Date Meet

1 49.87 869 Carozza, Ann Mccormick 21 MA Unattached 3/12/2022 2022 NCAA Division I Champion

2 50.11 856 Kaczorowski, Margot A 20 MA Unattached 12/5/2021 2021 Zippy Invitational

3 50.18 852 Gravereaux, Chelsea Hope 20 MA Unattached 2/19/2022 2022 CAA Swimming and Diving C

4 50.28 847 Amdor, Abigail M 20 MA Unattached 11/20/2021 2021 NC State GAC Fall Invitat

4 50.28 847 Niness, Mikayla Jayne 19 MA Unattached 11/20/2021 2021 Total Performance Invite

6 50.36 843 Selling, Mira 22 MA Unattached 11/20/2021 2021 Patriot Invitational

7 50.42 840 Dunigan, Caroline E 19 MA Unattached 2/26/2022 2022 MAC Women's Swim and
Dive

8 50.97 811 Dobrzykowski, Natalie Elise 20 MA Unattached 11/20/2021 2021 Patriot Invitational

51.19 800 Lowry, Melissa Stowell 20 MA Unattached 11/21/2021 Bucknell Invitational

10 51.24 797 Rickert, Marlee 19 MA Unattached 12/5/2021 PRINCETON SWIMMING BIG AL
OPEN

11 51.36 791 Palochik, Victoria L 22 MA Unattached 2/19/2022 2022 CAA Swimming and Diving C

12 51.62 778 Brown, Rebecca M 21 MA Unattached 12/5/2021 PRINCETON SWIMMING BIG AL
OPEN

13 51.67 776 Bousum, Grace D 19 MA Unattached 11/21/2021 2021 Kellianne Nagy Fall Frenz

14 51.68 775 Ryland, Claire N 19 MA Unattached 2/26/2022 2022 BIG EAST Men's & Women's

15 51.72 773 Chiappa, Nicole M 19 MA Unattached 11/20/2021 2021 Patriot Invitational

16 52.28 745 Durkin, Keeley F 19 MA Unattached 11/20/2021 2021 Total Performance Invite

17 52.38 740 Lin, Alison 20 MA Unattached 11/21/2021 Bucknell Invitational

18 52.41 738 Ledwith, Madison Evans 22 MA Unattached 11/20/2021 2021 NC State GAC Fall Invitat

19 52.44 737 Roesch, Raquelle S 20  MA Unattached 2/19/2022 2022 MW Swimming & Diving
Cham

20 52.46 736 McAllister, Maia Rose 19 MA Unattached 12/5/2021 2021 Bruno Invite

21 52.74 722 Cooke, Madeleine E 22 MA Unattached 10/29/2021 Liberty Penn State East Caroli

22 52.88 715 Yancey, Mia G 19 MA Unattached 12/4/2021 2021 Gettysburg College Invite

23 53.03 708 Carter, Camryn B 20 MA Unattached 11/5/2021 Penn @ Columbia - women
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Whipple, Abbey Page
Colizzo, Julia Claire
Boyes, Samantha Rei
Phelan, Megan Kerry
Hamill, Caitlin Elizabeth
Lupi, Giavanna Antoinette
Lebed, Michelle

Shaffer, Maggie O

Champagne, Katherine
Elizabeth

Berzanski, Ava Loren
Freeland, Madison Ryan
Toth, Kaitlyn Patricia
Krause, Laurel Eira
Bradburn, Amalia Huifeng
Thier, Haley Awesome
Jones, Elizabeth Grace
King, Reilly Ann
Drabick, Emily K

Jones, Laura Gabrielle
Draves, Teresa J
Brasch, Kirsten E

Pryshchenko, Katya A

Prushinski, Alison Catherine

Andress, Alana Grace
Schwerzler, Kyra Cordwell

Weatherby, Kaitlyn Rose

Fenn, Lauren Elizabeth

USA Swimming, Inc.
LSC: MA For Dates 9/1/2021 - 8/31/2022
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12/4/2021
11/5/2021
11/21/2021
11/21/2021
11/20/2021
11/21/2021
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12/5/2021
12/5/2021

11/21/2021
10/29/2021
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2/20/2022
11/6/2021
11/12/2021
12/5/2021
12/5/2021
1/21/2022
12/5/2021
12/4/2021
12/5/2021
11/20/2021
10/9/2021
10/16/2021
11/6/2021
3/6/2022

11/21/2021

2021 Denison Invitational

2021 Emory Fall Invitational
Bucknell Invitational

Bucknell Invitational

2021 Total Performance Invite
Bucknell Invitational

H2ounds Invitational

2021 Zippy Invitational

10th Annual Ithaca College Bom

Terrier Swimming and Diving In
HU vs AU 2021

2021 Gettysburg College Invite
2022 Centennial Conference Cha
Niagara & St Francis at YSU Do
2021 Calvin Kalamazoo

2021 Gompei Invitational

Blue Deuvil Invite

McKendree vs. UMSL (Senior Day
2021 Gompei Invitational

R-M C Yellow Jacket Invitation
2021 ECAC Winter Championship
Oberlin Invite

American vs Loyola

Loyola vs Lehigh

Widener vs. Ursinus

2022 MA EMAC Rested and
Ready

Bucknell Invitational



USA Swimming, Inc.
LSC: MA For Dates 9/1/2021 - 8/31/2022
Womens Open 200 Freestyle Short Course Yards

Power

Rank Time Points Name Age LSC/Club Swim Date Meet

1 1:47.78 872 Gravereaux, Chelsea Hope 20 MA Unattached 2/18/2022 2022 CAA Swimming and Diving C

2 1:48.58 850 Carozza, Ann Mccormick 21 MA Unattached 3/11/2022 2022 NCAA Division Il Champion

3 1:49.11 836 Amdor, Abigail M 20 MA Unattached 10/9/2021 Navy vs PSU

4 1:49.24 832 Selling, Mira 22 MA Unattached 11/19/2021 2021 Patriot Invitational

5 1:49.93 814 Bousum, Grace D 19 MA Unattached 11/20/2021 2021 Kellianne Nagy Fall Frenz

6 1:50.13 809 Dobrzykowski, Natalie Elise 20 MA Unattached 11/19/2021 2021 Patriot Invitational

7 1:50.21 806 Niness, Mikayla Jayne 19 MA Unattached 11/19/2021 2021 Total Performance Invite

8 1:50.33 803 Dunigan, Caroline E 19 MA Unattached 2/25/2022 2022 MAC Women's Swim and
Dive

9 1:51.10 783 Kalandadze, Anna 20 MA Unattached 12/4/2021 2021 Zippy Invitational

10 1:51.12 782 Durkin, Keeley F 19 MA Unattached 11/19/2021 2021 Total Performance Invite

11 1:52.02 759 Lowry, Melissa Stowell 20 MA Unattached 11/20/2021 Bucknell Invitational

12 1:52.05 758 Rickert, Marlee 19 MA Unattached 12/4/2021 PRINCETON SWIMMING BIG AL
OPEN

13 1:52.30 752 Roesch, Raquelle S 20 MA Unattached 2/18/2022 2022 MW Swimming & Diving
Cham

14 1:52.75 740 Lin, Alison 20 MA Unattached 11/20/2021 Bucknell Invitational

15 1:52.95 735 Chiappa, Nicole M 19 MA Unattached 11/19/2021 2021 Patriot Invitational

16 1:54.61 693 Gerhart, Sophia Grace 19 MA Unattached 11/19/2021 2021 Total Performance Invite

17 1:54.74 690 Whipple, Abbey Page 20 MA Unattached 12/3/2021 2021 Denison Invitational

18 1:54.78 689 Carter, Camryn B 20 MA Unattached 11/5/2021 Penn @ Columbia - women

19 1:55.17 679 Brown, Rebecca M 21 MA Unattached 12/4/2021 PRINCETON SWIMMING BIG AL
OPEN

20 1:55.27 677 Kaczorowski, Margot A 20 MA Unattached 12/4/2021 2021 Zippy Invitational

21 1:55.35 675 Boyes, Samantha Rei 20 MA Unattached 11/20/2021 Bucknell Invitational

22 1:55.42 673 Hamill, Caitlin Elizabeth 19 MA Unattached 11/19/2021 2021 Total Performance Invite

23 1:55.60 669 Yancey, Mia G 19 MA Unattached 12/4/2021 2021 Gettysburg College Invite
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Fairlie, Madeleine M

Champagne, Katherine
Elizabeth

Doss, Abigail P

King, Reilly Ann
Bradburn, Amalia Huifeng
Shaffer, Maggie O
Palochik, Victoria L
Berzanski, Ava Loren
Kupsky, April Margaret
Freeland, Madison Ryan

Krause, Laurel Eira

USA Swimming, Inc.
LSC: MA For Dates 9/1/2021 - 8/31/2022
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Lopez-Ona, Gabriella Angeline 20

Toth, Kaitlyn Patricia
Sheridan, Abigail K

May, Georgia Sharon
MccCall, Corinne C
Preihs, Kylie Elizabeth
Brasch, Kirsten E

Gately, Marietta Donohue
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11/6/2021
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12/4/2021

2021 Patriot Invitational
10th Annual Ithaca College Bom

2021 Bucknell

Blue Deuvil Invite

Blue Deuvil Invite

2021 Zippy Invitational

2021 Patriot Invitational

Terrier Swimming and Diving In
2021 Gompei Invitational

HU vs AU 2021

2022 Centennial Conference Cha
Williams vs. Springfield

2021 Gettysburg College Invite
Blue Deuvil Invite

2021 F&M Invitational

2021 Total Performance Invite
Thomas Murphy Invitational
2021 ECAC Winter Championship
UMBC v. JHU v. UDEL

Navy vs. Bucknell, American, &
R-M C Yellow Jacket Invitation
2021 Rider vs Seton Hall

2021 PV Potomac Marlin Winter
Classic Invitational

Oberlin Invite

MSU vs Rowan

Bridgewater College at Randolp
2021 Gompei Invitational



LSC: MA For Dates 9/1/2021 - 8/31/2022

Womens Open 500 Freestyle Short Course Yards

USA Swimming, Inc.

Power
Rank Time Points Name Age LSC/Club Swim Date Meet
1 4:44.06 899 Kalandadze, Anna 20 MA Unattached 2/25/2022 2022 ECAC Championships
2 4:47.98 857 Cavanagh, Erin G 19 MA Unattached 12/2/2021  Minnesota Invite 2021
3 4:58.61 748 Niness, Mikayla Jayne 19 MA Unattached 11/18/2021 2021 Total Performance Invite
3 4:58.61 748 Durkin, Keeley F 19 MA Unattached 11/18/2021 2021 Total Performance Invite
5 4:58.74 747 DeBruyn, Hadley B 19 MA Unattached 12/3/2021 2021 Zippy Invitational
6 4:59.28 741 Marlin, Courtney Elisabeth 20 MA Unattached 11/18/2021 2021 NC State GAC Fall Invitat
7 5:00.29 731 Dobrzykowski, Natalie Elise 20 MA Unattached 11/18/2021 2021 Patriot Invitational
8 5:04.20 693 Amdor, Abigail M 20 MA Unattached 10/15/2021 WVU vs PSu Women
9 5:05.22 684 Hamill, Caitlin Elizabeth 19 MA Unattached 11/18/2021 2021 Total Performance Invite
10 5:07.06 666 Bousum, Grace D 19 MA Unattached 11/7/2021 CAA POD Meet @ UNCW
11 5:07.44 663 Doss, Abigail P 19 MA Unattached 10/23/2021 Bucknell vs Binghamton
12 5:09.57 643 Selling, Mira 22 MA Unattached 10/2/2021 UMBC v. JHU v. UDEL
13 5:10.91 631 McCall, Corinne C 19 MA Unattached 11/18/2021 2021 Total Performance Invite
14 5:11.76 623 Pujadas, Riley E 19 MA Unattached 12/3/2021 2021 ECAC Winter Championship
15 5:12.69 614 King, Reilly Ann 20 MA Unattached 12/3/2021  Blue Devil Invite
16 5:12.74 614 Fairlie, Madeleine M 19 MA Unattached 11/18/2021 2021 Patriot Invitational
17 5:13.18 610 Andress, Alana Grace 20  MA Unattached 12/3/2021  H2ounds Invitational
18 5:13.22 610 Towers, Alexandra 19 MA Unattached 12/3/2021 2021 Pomona-Pitzer at CMS
19 5:13.42 608 Berzanski, Ava Loren 19 MA Unattached 11/19/2021 Terrier Swimming and Diving In
20 5:14.58 597 Davis, Molly Ann 21 MA Unattached 12/3/2021  H2ounds Invitational
21 5:15.34 591 Kupsky, April Margaret 19 MA Unattached 12/3/2021 2021 Gompei Invitational
22 5:15.49 589 Menzer, Emma Grace 20 MA Unattached 10/23/2021 Duquesne v. SFU
23 5:18.31 564 Bradburn, Amalia Huifeng 19 MA Unattached 12/3/2021  Blue Deuvil Invite
24 5:19.46 554 Preihs, Kylie Elizabeth 20 MA Unattached 10/29/2021 Thomas Murphy Invitational
25 5:21.14 540 Roesch, Raquelle S 20 MA Unattached 1/29/2022  Colorado Sprint Championships
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5:25.15
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Parsons, Kierra P

May, Georgia Sharon
Campbell, Carissa L
Doucette, Megan Julia
Freeland, Madison Ryan
Brasch, Kirsten E

Craig, Catherine K
Pryshchenko, Katya A
Petrovia, Arianna Marie
Shaw, Brianna Leigh
Cotton, Lauren Abigail
Young, Margaret L
Wolstenholme, Lauren T
Robbins, Lindsay Elizabeth
Lebed, Michelle
Buckwalter, Alison E
Olszewski, Kayleigh Scarlet
Schwerzler, Kyra Cordwell
Fohring, Avery Nicole
Jones, Elizabeth Grace
Prushinski, Alison Catherine

Blazure, Mckayla

Dwight, Kristen Lynn

Nelson, Caroline A

Sheward, Amanda K

USA Swimming, Inc.
LSC: MA For Dates 9/1/2021 - 8/31/2022
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11/18/2021
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12/3/2021
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11/6/2021
12/3/2021
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11/12/2021
10/30/2021
10/29/2021
11/6/2021
2/18/2022

11/20/2021
2/18/2022

11/19/2021

R-M C Yellow Jacket Invitation
2021 F&M Invitational

2021 F&M Invitational

Loyola vs Lafayette

H2ounds Invitational

2021 ECAC Winter Championship
2021 Bucknell

Oberlin Invite

2021 Panther Invite

Kean Ramapo Baruch Tri-Meet
2021 Gettysburg College Invite
2021 ECAC Winter Championship
TCNJ Invitational 2021

2021 F&M Invitational

Loyola vs Colgate

R-M C Yellow Jacket Invitation
Hartwick - Scranton Meet
Widener vs. Immaculata
Kutztown vs. CALU and ESU
Kean vs Rowan Dual Meet
Loyola vs Colgate

2022 Landmark Conference
Champ

2021 Diamond City Invitational

2022 Landmark Conference
Champ

2021 F&M Invitational



Womens Open 1000 Freestyle Short Course Yards

USA Swimming, Inc.
LSC: MA For Dates 9/1/2021 - 8/31/2022

Power
Rank Time Points Name Age LSC/Club Swim Date Meet
1 9:50.05 893 Kalandadze, Anna 20 MA Unattached 2/18/2022 2022 Women's vy League Champi
2 10:11.51 793 Marlin, Courtney Elisabeth 20 MA Unattached 11/6/2021 BloomsburgvPSU
3 10:28.78 716 Durkin, Keeley F 19 MA Unattached 11/18/2021 2021 Total Performance Invite
4 10:32.02 702 Selling, Mira 22 MA Unattached 10/2/2021 UMBC v. JHU v. UDEL
5 10:37.67 678 Menzer, Emma Grace 20 MA Unattached 10/22/2021 Duquesne v. JMU
6 10:37.98 676 Hamill, Caitlin Elizabeth 19 MA Unattached 11/18/2021 2021 Total Performance Invite
7 10:43.61 652 Gerhart, Sophia Grace 19 MA Unattached 10/9/2021 NYU West Chester Dual Meet
8 10:47.56 636 Shelly, Marget Sophia 21 MA Unattached 10/15/2021 WVU vs PSu Women
9 10:55.57 603 King, Reilly Ann 20 MA Unattached 10/23/2021 Canisius v. Siena v. UR
10 10:55.91 602 MccCall, Corinne C 19 MA Unattached 11/18/2021 2021 Total Performance Invite
11 11:01.12 581 Towers, Alexandra 19 MA Unattached 10/23/2021 2021 UCSD vs CMS
12 11:06.98 558 May, Georgia Sharon 19 MA Unattached 11/6/2021  York, Mary Washington, F&M Tri
13 11:07.72 555 Doucette, Megan Julia 19 MA Unattached 10/23/2021 Loyola vs Lafayette
14 11:08.28 553 Bradburn, Amalia Huifeng 19 MA Unattached 10/23/2021 Duquesne v. SFU
15 11:14.99 527 Parsons, Kierra P 19 MA Unattached 10/23/2021 Randolph Macon vs Washington a
16 11:20.82 505 Preihs, Kylie Elizabeth 19 MA Unattached 10/16/2021 Loyola vs Lehigh
17 11:22.03 500 Kupsky, April Margaret 19 MA Unattached 11/14/2021 Springfield vs Babson vs Welle
18 11:27.35 480 Fairlie, Madeleine M 19 MA Unattached 10/9/2021 Delaware vs George Mason
19 11:33.50 458 Petrovia, Arianna Marie 20 MA Unattached 11/12/2021 Florida Tech vs Tampa
20 11:34.05 456 Campbell, Carissa L 22 MA Unattached 10/30/2021 TCNJ vs RAMAPO
21 11:36.19 448 Link, Natalie C 19 MA Unattached 12/3/2021 Ranger Invitational
22 11:40.56 433 Olszewski, Kayleigh Scarlet 19 MA Unattached 10/30/2021 Catholic vs Scranton
23 11:40.73 432 Pryshchenko, Katya A 19 MA Unattached 10/23/2021 Allegheny Vs. Grove City
24 11:43.44 423 Young, Margaret L 19 MA Unattached 10/12/2021 MU vs. Fairfield 2021
25 11:47.70 408 Robbins, Lindsay Elizabeth 19 MA Unattached 10/16/2021 Lock Haven vs Millersville Dua
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USA Swimming, Inc.
LSC: MA For Dates 9/1/2021 - 8/31/2022

26 12:02.75 358 Buckwalter, Alison E 21 MA Unattached 10/30/2021 Washington College vs Swarthmo
27 12:36.66 255 Russell, Anne M 19 MA Unattached 11/6/2021 Test Messiah 2021
Womens Open 1650 Freestyle Short Course Yards
Power
Rank Time Points Name Age LSC/Club Swim Date Meet
1 16:07.13 957 Kalandadze, Anna 20 MA Unattached 2/27/2022 2022 ECAC Championships
2 17:12.25 778 Durkin, Keeley F 19 MA Unattached 11/20/2021 2021 Total Performance Invite
3 17:19.44 759 Menzer, Emma Grace 20 MA Unattached 11/20/2021 2021 Magnus Cup Invitational
4 17:39.42 708 Hamill, Caitlin Elizabeth 19 MA Unattached 11/20/2021 2021 Total Performance Invite
5 17:55.35 668 Towers, Alexandra 19 MA Unattached 12/4/2021 2021 Pomona-Pitzer at CMS
6 17:58.64 660 King, Reilly Ann 20 MA Unattached 12/5/2021  Blue Devil Invite
7 18:09.18 634 Preihs, Kylie Elizabeth 20 MA Unattached 12/4/2021 H2ounds Invitational
8 18:11.90 628 MccCall, Corinne C 19 MA Unattached 11/20/2021 2021 Total Performance Invite
9 18:17.10 615 May, Georgia Sharon 19 MA Unattached 11/21/2021 2021 F&M Invitational
10 18:24.27 598 Fairlie, Madeleine M 19 MA Unattached 11/20/2021 2021 Patriot Invitational
11 18:31.00 583 Parsons, Kierra P 19 MA Unattached 12/4/2021 R-M C Yellow Jacket Invitation
12 18:45.81 548 Campbell, Carissa L 22 MA Unattached 11/21/2021 2021 F&M Invitational
13 19:02.36 511 Pryshchenko, Katya A 19 MA Unattached 2/12/2022 2?]22 NCAC Swimming & Diving
C
14 19:07.94 499 Petrovia, Arianna Marie 20 MA Unattached 11/21/2021 2021 Panther Invite
15 19:25.58 461 Link, Natalie C 19 MA Unattached 12/3/2021 Ranger Invitational
16 19:30.35 451 Young, Margaret L 19 MA Unattached 12/5/2021 2021 ECAC Winter Championship
17 19:45.19 420 Buckwalter, Alison E 21 MA Unattached 12/4/2021 R-M C Yellow Jacket Invitation
18 20:10.33 370 Robbins, Lindsay Elizabeth 19 MA Unattached 11/13/2021 Millersville vs Kutztown vs Ju
19 20:16.08 359 Blazure, Mckayla 20 MA Unattached 2/20/2022 2022 Landmark Conference
Champ
20 20:25.83 341 Russell, Anne M 19 MA Unattached 12/4/2021 2021 Gettysburg College Invite
Womens Open 50 Backstroke Short Course Yards
Power
Rank Time Points Name Age LSC/Club Swim Date Meet
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13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26

25.45
25.89

25.92
26.46
26.76
26.87
27.05
27.12
27.21
27.57
27.59
27.90

28.04
28.08
28.09
28.36
28.39
28.41
28.51
28.77
28.92
29.85
30.41

30.52
30.88
31.50

956
911

908
854
825
814
797
790
782
748
746
717

704
701
700
675
673
671
662
639
626
546
501

492
464
416

Carson, Molly Ann

Rickert, Marlee

Harvey, Emma R
Trout, Riley E

Fenn, Lauren Elizabeth
Stahl, Nyah Elizabeth

Prushinski, Alison Catherine

Borrero, Kayla

Lin, Alison

Phelan, Megan Kerry
Pujadas, Riley E

Champagne, Katherine
Elizabeth

Carter, Camryn B
Dryden, Stephanie Marie
Nagatani, Rina

Jensen, Erin Elisabet
Draves, Teresa J
Walsh, Gabrielle A
O'Connor, Jordan Olivia
Sheridan, Abigail K
Colizzo, Julia Claire
Johnson, Jenna N

Rodi, Kylie L

McCombs, Emma Caitlin
Campbell, Carissa L

Pryshchenko, Katya A

USA Swimming, Inc.
LSC: MA For Dates 9/1/2021 - 8/31/2022

19
19

20
19
20
19
20
21
20
20
19
21

20
19
20
19
21
19
19
21
20
19
19

19
22
19
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MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA

Unattached
Unattached

Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

MLY Phoenix

Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

26

11/19/2021
12/4/2021

10/29/2021
11/19/2021
11/20/2021
2/10/2022

10/30/2021
11/19/2021
11/20/2021
11/20/2021
11/6/2021

12/3/2021

11/10/2021
10/9/2021
11/5/2021
11/20/2021
12/4/2021
12/5/2021
10/23/2021
12/4/2021
10/9/2021
10/29/2021
4/2/2022

12/4/2021
10/30/2021
10/23/2021

2021 NC State GAC Fall Invitat

PRINCETON SWIMMING BIG AL
OPEN

Liberty Penn State East Caroli
2021 Patriot Invitational

Bucknell Invitational

2022 America East Championship
Thomas Murphy Invitational
2021 Patriot Invitational

Bucknell Invitational

Bucknell Invitational

Harvard @ Columbia - women

10th Annual Ithaca College Bom

Villanova vs UPENN

Delaware vs George Mason
Penn @ Columbia - women
12th Annual Phoenix Fall Class
R-M C Yellow Jacket Invitation
2021 Zippy Invitational
Canisius v. Siena v. UR

Blue Devil Invite

Queens vs. Emory 2021

ESU vs Kutztown vs Cal U

2022 MA DSA SC Silver
Championship

IUP v. Gannon University
TCNJ vs RAMAPO
Allegheny Vs. Grove City



USA Swimming, Inc.
LSC: MA For Dates 9/1/2021 - 8/31/2022

27 33.42 283 Russell, Anne M 19 MA Unattached 11/13/2021 LYCO VS MESSIAH

28 39.73 8 McClain, Corrine Marie 19 MA Unattached 11/6/2021 CCC vs. MWU&MMU

29 43.67 1 Sheward, Amanda K 19 MA Unattached 10/30/2021 UMW at RMC

Womens Open 100 Backstroke Short Course Yards

Power

Rank Time Points Name Age LSC/Club Swim Date Meet

1 54.05 938 Carson, Molly Ann 19 MA Unattached 11/19/2021 2021 NC State GAC Fall Invitat

2 54.55 915 Harvey, Emma R 20 MA Unattached 2/18/2022 2022 B1G Women's
Championship

3 55.31 880 Rickert, Marlee 19 MA Unattached 12/4/2021 PRINCETON SWIMMING BIG AL
OPEN

4 55.76 860 Trout, Riley E 19 MA Unattached 11/18/2021 2021 Patriot Invitational

5 57.37 789 Stahl, Nyah Elizabeth 19 MA Unattached 2/12/2022 2022 America East Championship

5 57.37 789 Borrero, Kayla 21 MA Unattached 11/18/2021 2021 Patriot Invitational

7 57.49 783 Fenn, Lauren Elizabeth 20 MA Unattached 11/20/2021 Bucknell Invitational

8 57.53 782 Prushinski, Alison Catherine 20 MA Unattached 12/4/2021  H2ounds Invitational

9 57.73 773 Lin, Alison 20 MA Unattached 11/19/2021 Bucknell Invitational

10 58.08 758 Phelan, Megan Kerry 20 MA Unattached 11/20/2021 Bucknell Invitational

11 58.31 748 Jensen, Erin Elisabet 19 MA Unattached 11/21/2021 12th Annual Phoenix Fall Class

12 58.32 748 Nagatani, Rina 20 MA Unattached 3/27/2022 2022 MA Senior SC Swimming
Champs

13 58.37 746 Pujadas, Riley E 19 MA Unattached 11/12/2021 Yale vs Columbia

14 58.43 743 Ryland, Claire N 19 MA Unattached 2/25/2022 2022 BIG EAST Men's & Women's

15 58.51 740 Houseknecht, Alexa K 19 MA Unattached 12/4/2021 2021 ECAC Winter Championship

16 58.92 722 Fairlie, Madeleine M 19 MA Unattached 11/19/2021 2021 Patriot Invitational

17 59.13 713 Champagne, Katherine 21 MA Unattached 12/4/2021  10th Annual Ithaca College Bom

Elizabeth

18 59.41 702 DeBruyn, Hadley B 19 MA Unattached 12/4/2021 2021 Zippy Invitational

18 59.41 702 Drennen, Kelsie Anne 21 MA Unattached 11/19/2021 2021 Patriot Invitational

18 59.41 702 Colizzo, Julia Claire 20 MA Unattached 11/6/2021 2021 Emory Fall Invitational
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21
22
23
24
25
26

27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

59.57
59.86
59.96
1:00.11
1:00.61
1:00.63

1:00.88
1:01.09
1:01.66
1:04.25
1:04.56
1:04.70
1:04.74
1:05.45
1:05.50
1:05.59

1:05.60
1:05.62
1:06.24
1:06.92
1:08.77
1:08.97
1:09.45
1:09.57
1:16.88
1:28.17
1:28.94

695
683
679
673
652
652

641
633
610
511
499
494
492
467
465
462

461
461
439
415
353
346
331
327
127

LSC: MA For Dates 9/1/2021 - 8/31/2022

Ledwith, Madison Evans
Doss, Abigail P

Towers, Alexandra
Walsh, Gabrielle A
O'Connor, Jordan Olivia

Brown, Rebecca M

Sheridan, Abigail K
Dryden, Stephanie Marie
Niness, Mikayla Jayne
Shaw, Brianna Leigh
Campbell, Carissa L
Gebhard, Kristin P
Johnson, Jenna N
Cotton, Lauren Abigail
McCombs, Emma Caitlin
Rodi, Kylie L

Lebed, Michelle

McCall, Corinne C
Silvers, Kaitlyn Elizabeth
Wolstenholme, Lauren T
Pryshchenko, Katya A
Jones, Laura Gabrielle
Russell, Anne M
Conrad, Madison N
Alulis, Rachael Alison
Sheward, Amanda K

McClain, Corrine Marie

USA Swimming, Inc.

22 MA Unattached
19 MA Unattached
19 MA Unattached
19 MA Unattached
19 MA Unattached
21 MA Unattached

21 MA Unattached
19 MA Unattached
19 MA Unattached
19 MA Unattached
22 MA Unattached
19 MA Unattached
19 MA Unattached
19 MA Unattached
19 MA Unattached
19 MA MLY Phoenix

20 MA Unattached
19 MA Unattached
19 MA Unattached
19 MA Unattached
19 MA Unattached
19 MA Unattached
19 MA Unattached
19 MA Unattached
20 MA Unattached
19 MA Unattached
19 MA Unattached
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11/6/2021
10/16/2021
12/4/2021
12/4/2021
10/23/2021
12/4/2021

12/4/2021
10/9/2021
10/15/2021
11/20/2021
11/19/2021
12/4/2021
12/5/2021
11/19/2021
12/11/2021
4/2/2022

11/6/2021
10/29/2021
12/4/2021
12/4/2021
10/17/2021
11/5/2021
12/4/2021
12/4/2021
10/23/2021
11/20/2021
11/6/2021

BloomsburgvPSU

BU vs Bucknell

2021 Pomona-Pitzer at CMS
2021 Zippy Invitational
Canisius v. Siena v. UR

PRINCETON SWIMMING BIG AL
OPEN

Blue Deuvil Invite

Delaware vs George Mason
Dual Meet: Arcadia at WCU
Kean-Manhattan College-St Pete
2021 F&M Invitational

10th Annual Ithaca College Bom
Lafayette vs. East Stroudsburg
Messiah @ Gettysburg

IUP v. Clarion

2022 MA DSA SC Silver
Championship

Loyola vs Colgate

Bloomsburg v. West Chester
Ranger Invitational

TCNJ Invitational 2021

Fall Classic 2021

William Paterson @ Rowan
2021 Gettysburg College Invite
2021 Cougar Splash Invitationa
CCC vs. ESU-Finals

2021 F&M Invitational

CCC vs. MWU&E&MMU



LSC: MA For Dates 9/1/2021 - 8/31/2022

USA Swimming, Inc.

Womens Open 200 Backstroke Short Course Yards

Power
Rank Time Points Name Age LSC/Club Swim Date Meet
1 1:58.23 895 Cavanagh, Erin G 19 MA Unattached 12/4/2021 Minnesota Invite 2021
2 1:58.63 887 Carson, Molly Ann 19 MA Unattached 11/20/2021 2021 NC State GAC Fall Invitat
3 1:58.80 884 Harvey, EmmaR 20 MA Unattached 11/20/2021 2021 NC State GAC Fall Invitat
4 1:58.94 881 Trout, Riley E 19 MA Unattached 11/20/2021 2021 Patriot Invitational
5 2:00.97 842 Rickert, Marlee 19 MA  Unattached 12/5/2021 PRINCETON SWIMMING BIG AL
OPEN
6 2:01.02 842 Dobrzykowski, Natalie Elise 20 MA Unattached 11/20/2021 2021 Patriot Invitational
7 2:02.23 819 Stahl, Nyah Elizabeth 19 MA Unattached 2/13/2022 2022 America East Championship
8 2:02.69 810 Lin, Alison 20 MA Unattached 11/21/2021 Bucknell Invitational
9 2:03.71 791 DeBruyn, Hadley B 19 MA Unattached 12/5/2021 2021 Zippy Invitational
10 2:05.90 750 Pujadas, Riley E 19 MA Unattached 11/5/2021 Penn @ Columbia - women
11 2:05.95 750 Phelan, Megan Kerry 20 MA Unattached 11/21/2021 Bucknell Invitational
12 2:06.27 744 Carter, Camryn B 20 MA Unattached 11/10/2021 Villanova vs UPENN
12 2:06.27 744 Borrero, Kayla 21 MA Unattached 11/20/2021 2021 Patriot Invitational
14 2:06.61 737 Nagatani, Rina 20 MA Unattached 3/25/2022 2022 MA Senior SC Swimming
Champs
15 2:07.75 717 Jensen, Erin Elisabet 19 MA Unattached 11/20/2021 12th Annual Phoenix Fall Class
16 2:08.28 707 Doss, Abigail P 19 MA Unattached 10/16/2021 BU vs Bucknell
17 2:08.53 703 Prushinski, Alison Catherine 20 MA Unattached 12/4/2021 H2ounds Invitational
18 2:09.53 685 Fenn, Lauren Elizabeth 20 MA Unattached 11/21/2021 Bucknell Invitational
19 2:09.99 677 Walsh, Gabrielle A 19 MA Unattached 12/5/2021 2021 Zippy Invitational
20 2:11.04 658 MccCall, Corinne C 19 MA Unattached 11/20/2021 2021 Total Performance Invite
21 2:11.79 645 Towers, Alexandra 19 MA Unattached 12/4/2021 2021 Pomona-Pitzer at CMS
22 2:12.29 636 Fairlie, Madeleine M 19 MA Unattached 11/20/2021 2021 Patriot Invitational
23 2:12.89 626 O'Connor, Jordan Olivia 19 MA Unattached 10/23/2021 Canisius v. Siena v. UR
24 2:12.94 625 Dryden, Stephanie Marie 19 MA Unattached 10/9/2021 Delaware vs George Mason
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LSC: MA For Dates 9/1/2021 - 8/31/2022

USA Swimming, Inc.

25 2:14.28 602 Champagne, Katherine 20 MA Unattached 11/20/2021 Ithaca vs RIT 2021
Elizabeth

26 2:14.91 591 Shelly, Marget Sophia 21 MA Unattached 10/15/2021 WVU vs PSu Women

27 2:15.67 578 Colizzo, Julia Claire 20 MA Unattached 10/9/2021 Queens vs. Emory 2021

28 2:15.90 574 King, Reilly Ann 20 MA Unattached 11/6/2021 Siena vs. New Hampshire

29 2:18.57 530 Wolstenholme, Lauren T 19 MA Unattached 12/5/2021  TCNJ Invitational 2021

30 2:18.90 524 Johnson, Jenna N 19 MA Unattached 12/4/2021 Lafayette vs. East Stroudsburg

31 2:19.07 521 Drabick, Emily K 20 MA Unattached 10/8/2021  SIU vs McKendree University

32 2:19.08 521 Robbins, Lindsay Elizabeth 19 MA Unattached 11/13/2021 Millersville vs Kutztown vs Ju

33 2:19.41 516 Shaw, Brianna Leigh 19 MA Unattached 10/29/2021 Kean vs Rowan Dual Meet

34 2:22.14 472 Krause, Laurel Eira 19 MA Unattached 10/30/2021 Washington College vs Swarthmo

35 2:25.41 421 Silvers, Kaitlyn Elizabeth 19 MA Unattached 12/4/2021 Ranger Invitational

36 2:25.94 412 Pryshchenko, Katya A 19 MA Unattached 10/17/2021 Fall Classic 2021

37 2:27.05 396 Russell, Anne M 19 MA Unattached 11/6/2021 Test Messiah 2021

38 3:31.52 1 McClain, Corrine Marie 19 MA Unattached 1/15/2022  Cabrini vs Widener vs Cedar Cr

Womens Open 50 Breaststroke Short Course Yards

Power

Rank Time Points Name Age LSC/Club Swim Date Meet

1 28.99 887 Cooke, Madeleine E 22 MA Unattached 10/30/2021 Liberty Penn State East Caroli

2 30.29 788 Thier, Haley Awesome 20 MA Unattached 2/16/2022 2022 MIAA Swimming and Diving

3 30.38 781 Koutavas, Madison Hope 19 MA Mercersburg Academy 12/3/2021 2021 PV Potomac Marlin Winter
Classic Invitational

4 31.36 710 Ober, Lauren A 21 MA Unattached 11/18/2021 2021 Magnus Cup Invitational

5 31.44 704 Amdor, Abigail M 20 MA Unattached 10/30/2021 Liberty Penn State East Caroli

6 31.51 699 Lopez-Ona, Marissa Anica 20 MA Unattached 11/21/2021 Trinity College vs Colby and H

7 31.94 668 Pyott, Olivia G 19 MA Unattached 11/19/2021 Messiah @ Gettysburg

8 32.36 638 Krauss, Marisa Renee 19 MA Unattached 10/23/2021 Misericordia vs Arcadia

9 35.68 419 Zane, Catherine 19 MA Unattached 11/19/2021 Messiah @ Gettysburg
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USA Swimming, Inc.
LSC: MA For Dates 9/1/2021 - 8/31/2022

Womens Open 100 Breaststroke Short Course Yards

Power

Rank Time Points Name Age LSC/Club Swim Date Meet

1 1:02.50 865 Cooke, Madeleine E 22 MA Unattached 11/19/2021 2021 NC State GAC Fall Invitat
2 1:03.17 841 Doss, Abigail P 20 MA Unattached 11/20/2021 Bucknell Invitational

3 1:03.55 828 Koutavas, Madison Hope 19 MA Mercersburg Academy 2/26/2022 2022 NE Easterns Championships
4 1:03.98 813 Koehle, Madelyn Grace 19 MA Unattached 11/19/2021 2021 Total Performance Invite
5 1:04.01 812 Leonard, Jenna C 20 MA Unattached 11/19/2021 2021 Patriot Invitational

6 1:04.08 810 Woods, Nora C 21 MA Unattached 11/19/2021 2021 Georgia Tech Fall Invitat
7 1:04.09 809 McClintock, Katie M 19 MA Unattached 10/23/2021 Arizona vs. Wisconsin & Hawaii
8 1:04.49 795 Menzer, Emma Grace 20 MA Unattached 11/19/2021 2021 Magnus Cup Invitational

9 1:04.75 786 Draganosky, Taylor E 21 MA Unattached 11/19/2021 2021 Patriot Invitational

10 1:04.89 782 Lillis, Erin Kelsey 20 MA Unattached 11/19/2021 2021 Patriot Invitational

10 1:04.89 782 Henry, Allison Rose 19 MA Unattached 10/2/2021  Virginia Tech at GW

12 1:05.15 773 Thier, Haley Awesome 20 MA Unattached 2/18/2022 2022 MIAA Swimming and Diving
13 1:05.48 761 Krauss, Marisa Renee 19 MA Unattached 12/4/2021 Ranger Invitational

14 1:05.55 759 Craig, Catherine K 20 MA Unattached 11/20/2021 Bucknell Invitational

15 1:05.56 759 Gately, Marietta Donohue 20 MA Unattached 11/19/2021 2021 Patriot Invitational

16 1:05.63 756 Mutter, Meredith Grace 20 MA Unattached 11/19/2021 2021 Patriot Invitational

17 1:06.51 727 Moyer, Sophie E 19 MA Unattached 11/20/2021 2021 F&M Invitational

18 1:06.68 721 Stewart, Allison Joy 19 MA Unattached 11/20/2021 Bucknell Invitational

18 1:06.68 721 Drabick, Emily K 20 MA Unattached 2/11/2022 2022 Great Lakes Valley Confer
20 1:07.29 700 Pyott, Olivia G 19 MA Unattached 12/4/2021 2021 Gettysburg College Invite
21 1:07.96 678 Ober, Lauren A 21 MA Unattached 11/19/2021 2021 Magnus Cup Invitational
22 1:08.35 665 Weller, Allison H 19 MA Unattached 11/19/2021 2021 Total Performance Invite
23 1:08.98 645 Lopez-Ona, Marissa Anica 20 MA Unattached 11/21/2021 Trinity College vs Colby and H
24 1:09.08 642 Schwerzler, Kyra Cordwell 21 MA Unattached 11/6/2021  Widener vs. Ursinus

25 1:09.35 633 Tarkenton, Makayla Faith 21 MA Unattached 10/22/2021 AU v DU v WSU
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USA Swimming, Inc.
LSC: MA For Dates 9/1/2021 - 8/31/2022

26 1:09.38 632 Berzanski, Ava Loren 19 MA Unattached 10/23/2021 BU vs. NEU vs. Bryant

27 1:09.75 620 Cotton, Lauren Abigail 19 MA Unattached 12/4/2021 2021 Gettysburg College Invite
28 1:10.21 605 Houseknecht, Alexa K 19 MA Unattached 12/4/2021 2021 ECAC Winter Championship
29 1:10.62 592 Draves, Teresa J 21 MA Unattached 12/4/2021 R-M C Yellow Jacket Invitation
30 1:10.74 588 Gebhard, Kristin P 19 MA Unattached 12/4/2021  10th Annual Ithaca College Bom
31 1:11.65 560 Ware, Jade Ann 19 MA Unattached 2/18/2022 2022 PSAC Championship

32 1:12.07 547 Kupsky, April Margaret 19 MA Unattached 11/20/2021 Babson vs Trinity

33 1:12.51 533 Hardy, Sarah Rose 19 MA Unattached 10/23/2021 URI v CGA v Springfield

34 1:13.74 495 Lebed, Michelle 20 MA Unattached 10/9/2021  American vs Loyola

35 1:14.59 470 Fohring, Avery Nicole 19 MA Unattached 11/20/2021 ESU vs Lock Haven

36 1:15.17 453 Jones, Elizabeth Grace 19 MA Unattached 11/5/2021  William Paterson @ Rowan

37 1:16.55 413 Zane, Catherine 19 MA Unattached 10/23/2021 Wash DC BM Getty Quad

38 1:22.76 246 Alulis, Rachael Alison 21 MA Unattached 1/22/2022  CCC vs. IMM&JUN-Finals

39 1:28.57 115 Russell, Anne M 19 MA Unattached 11/19/2021 Messiah @ Gettysburg
Womens Open 200 Breaststroke Short Course Yards

Power

Rank Time Points Name Age LSC/Club Swim Date Meet

1 2:13.44 886 Doss, Abigail P 20 MA Unattached 11/21/2021 Bucknell Invitational

2 2:14.42 871 McClintock, Katie M 19 MA Unattached 12/4/2021 Minnesota Invite 2021

3 2:19.80 787 Henry, Allison Rose 19 MA Unattached 10/2/2021  Virginia Tech at GW
4 2:19.87 786 Koehle, Madelyn Grace 19 MA Unattached 11/20/2021 2021 Total Performance Invite

5 2:20.14 782 Leonard, Jenna C 20 MA Unattached 11/20/2021 2021 Patriot Invitational

6 2:20.19 781 Draganosky, Taylor E 21 MA Unattached 11/20/2021 2021 Patriot Invitational

7 2:20.59 775 Lillis, Erin Kelsey 20 MA Unattached 11/20/2021 2021 Patriot Invitational

8 2:20.71 773 Thier, Haley Awesome 20 MA Unattached 2/19/2022 2022 MIAA Swimming and Diving
9 2:20.80 772 Craig, Catherine K 20 MA Unattached 11/21/2021 Bucknell Invitational

10 2:21.10 767 Mutter, Meredith Grace 20 MA Unattached 11/20/2021 2021 Patriot Invitational

11 2:21.40 763 Cavanagh, Erin G 19 MA Unattached 12/4/2021 Minnesota Invite 2021
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12
13
14
15
15
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

2:21.63
2:22.13
2:23.34
2:23.67
2:23.67
2:24.55
2:24.66
2:25.93
2:26.57
2:27.22
2:27.44
2:28.02
2:29.56
2:32.18
2:32.79
2:32.86
2:33.02
2:35.30

2:35.35
2:35.47
2:35.59
2:36.67
2:37.06
2:40.03
2:44.50
2:58.95

759
752
733
728
728
715
713
694
685
675
672
664
641
603
594
593
591
559

558
556
555
539
534
493
433
254

Woods, Nora C

Gately, Marietta Donohue
Menzer, Emma Grace
Moyer, Sophie E
Koutavas, Madison Hope
Krauss, Marisa Renee
Weller, Allison H

Kupsky, April Margaret
Pyott, Olivia G

Ober, Lauren A

Farina, Gianna M
Drabick, Emily K
Stewart, Allison Joy
Draves, Teresa J
Berzanski, Ava Loren
Gebhard, Kristin P
Tarkenton, Makayla Faith
Weatherby, Kaitlyn Rose

Cotton, Lauren Abigail
Houseknecht, Alexa K
Ware, Jade Ann

Gerhart, Sophia Grace
Zane, Catherine
Schwerzler, Kyra Cordwell
Hardy, Sarah Rose

Alulis, Rachael Alison

USA Swimming, Inc.
LSC: MA For Dates 9/1/2021 - 8/31/2022

21
20
20
19
19
19
19
19
19
21
19
20
19
21
19
19
21
23

19
19
19
19
19
21
19
21
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MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA

Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Mercersburg Academy

Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

26

11/20/2021
11/20/2021
10/22/2021
11/21/2021
10/2/2021
12/4/2021
11/20/2021
12/3/2021
12/4/2021
11/20/2021
11/21/2021
2/12/2022
11/21/2021
12/4/2021
10/23/2021
11/21/2021
10/15/2021
3/6/2022

12/4/2021
10/12/2021
2/19/2022
10/15/2021
12/4/2021
10/30/2021
10/30/2021
2/13/2022

2021 Georgia Tech Fall Invitat
2021 Patriot Invitational
Duquesne v. JMU

2021 F&M Invitational

2021 MA Mercersburg Academy ClI

Ranger Invitational

2021 Total Performance Invite
2021 Gompei Invitational

2021 Gettysburg College Invite
2021 Magnus Cup Invitational
Bucknell Invitational

2022 Great Lakes Valley Confer
Bucknell Invitational

R-M C Yellow Jacket Invitation
BU vs. NEU vs. Bryant

2021 F&M Invitational

Ashland v. Findlay

2022 MA EMAC Rested and
Ready

2021 Gettysburg College Invite
MU vs. Fairfield 2021

2022 PSAC Championship

Dual Meet: Arcadia at WCU
2021 Gettysburg College Invite
Widener Hood Kings at Messiah
Babson vs Coast Gaurd

2022 Atlantic East Conference



Womens Open 50 Butterfly Short Course Yards

USA Swimming, Inc.
LSC: MA For Dates 9/1/2021 - 8/31/2022

Power
Rank Time Points Name Age LSC/Club Swim Date Meet
1 25.06 824 Gravereaux, Chelsea Hope 20 MA Unattached 3/10/2022 2022 CSCAA National Invitational
2 25.08 822 Harvey, Emma R 20 MA Unattached 10/30/2021 Liberty Penn State East Caroli
3 25.53 781 Palochik, Victoria L 22 MA Unattached 3/10/2022 2022 CSCAA National Invitational
4 26.14 727 Dunigan, Caroline E 19 MA Unattached 11/20/2021 2021 Magnus Cup Invitational
5 26.48 697 Lopez-Ona, Gabriella Angeline 20 MA Unattached 12/11/2021 Wesleyan University vs William
6 27.24 632 Boyes, Samantha Rei 20 MA Unattached 11/22/2021 Villanova vs LaSalle
7 27.28 628 Ober, Lauren A 21 MA Unattached 11/20/2021 2021 Magnus Cup Invitational
8 27.88 578 Kellner, Isabella | 19 MA Unattached 12/11/2021 Wesleyan University vs William
9 28.52 526 McCombs, Emma Caitlin 19 MA Unattached 12/4/2021 IUP v. Gannon University
10 45.91 1 Sheward, Amanda K 19 MA Unattached 10/30/2021 UMW at RMC
Womens Open 100 Butterfly Short Course Yards
Power

Rank Time Points Name Age LSC/Club Swim Date Meet

52.06 959 Carozza, Ann Mccormick 21 MA Unattached 3/10/2022 2022 NCAA Division || Champion

53.76 889 Harvey, Emma R 20 MA Unattached 2/18/2022 2022 B1G Women's

Championship
3 54.71 850 Ledwith, Madison Evans 22 MA Unattached 11/19/2021 2021 NC State GAC Fall Invitat
4 54.95 840 Gravereaux, Chelsea Hope 20 MA Unattached 3/11/2022 2022 CSCAA National Invitational
5 54.98 839 Palochik, Victoria L 22 MA Unattached 2/18/2022 2022 CAA Swimming and Diving C
6 55.75 808 Cooke, Madeleine E 22 MA Unattached 11/19/2021 2021 NC State GAC Fall Invitat
7 56.23 788 Kaczorowski, Margot A 20 MA Unattached 12/4/2021 2021 Zippy Invitational
8 56.92 761 McAllister, Maia Rose 19 MA Unattached 12/4/2021 2021 Bruno Invite
9 57.22 749 Rickert, Marlee 19 MA Unattached 12/4/2021 PRINCETON SWIMMING BIG AL
OPEN

10 57.30 746 Lupi, Giavanna Antoinette 20 MA Unattached 11/20/2021 Bucknell Invitational
11 57.86 724 Lopez-Ona, Gabriella Angeline 20 MA Unattached 12/11/2021 Wesleyan University vs William
12 58.05 717 Koehle, Madelyn Grace 19 MA Unattached 11/19/2021 2021 Total Performance Invite
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13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

58.16
58.31
58.32
58.35
58.48
58.49
58.53
58.75
58.86
59.06
59.13
59.38
59.42
59.74
1:00.15
1:00.75
1:01.07
1:01.16
1:01.20
1:01.40
1:02.31
1:02.40
1:02.62
1:02.82
1:02.89
1:04.34
1:05.23

712
707
706
705
700
700
698
690
685
678
675
666
664
652
637
614
602
599
598
590
557
554
546
539
536
485
455

Andress, Alana Grace
Drennen, Kelsie Anne
Davis, Molly Ann
Lowry, Melissa Stowell
Shaffer, Maggie O
Moyer, Sophie E
Gozdan, Allison E
Bousum, Grace D
Gerhart, Sophia Grace
Draganosky, Taylor E
Jensen, Erin Elisabet
Trout, Riley E

Boyes, Samantha Rei
Lebed, Michelle
Weller, Allison H
Stahl, Nyah Elizabeth
Gebhard, Kristin P
Walsh, Gabrielle A
Niness, Mikayla Jayne

Sheridan, Abigail K

Freeland, Madison Ryan

Shaw, Brianna Leigh
Fohring, Avery Nicole
Kupsky, April Margaret
Kellner, Isabella |
Monaco, Lindsey

Rodi, Kylie L

USA Swimming, Inc.
LSC: MA For Dates 9/1/2021 - 8/31/2022

20
21
21
20
19
19
21
19
19
21
19
19
20
20
19
19
19
19
19
21
21
19
19
19
19
20
19
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MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA

Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

MLY Phoenix
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12/4/2021
11/19/2021
12/4/2021
12/4/2021
12/4/2021
11/20/2021
10/9/2021
11/20/2021
10/29/2021
11/19/2021
11/21/2021
10/15/2021
11/22/2021
10/30/2021
11/19/2021
1/22/2022
11/20/2021
12/4/2021
10/1/2021
10/9/2021
11/6/2021
10/22/2021
11/6/2021
11/6/2021
12/11/2021
11/6/2021
4/3/2022

H2ounds Invitational

2021 Patriot Invitational
H2ounds Invitational

Southern CT @ UConn 12-4-21
2021 Zippy Invitational

2021 F&M Invitational
Delaware vs George Mason
2021 Kellianne Nagy Fall Frenz
Bloomsburg v. West Chester
2021 Patriot Invitational

12th Annual Phoenix Fall Class
KU @ FAU

Villanova vs LaSalle

Thomas Murphy Invitational
2021 Total Performance Invite
Seton Hall vs. UMBC

2021 F&M Invitational

2021 Zippy Invitational

2021 Tri-Meet WCU SHIP SCSU
Binghamton vs Siena & Niagara
Howard vs. VMI

Kean Ramapo Baruch Tri-Meet
Millersville vs East Stroudsbu
Babson vs Clark

Wesleyan University vs William
Navy vs. Bucknell, American, &

2022 MA DSA SC Silver
Championship



USA Swimming, Inc.
LSC: MA For Dates 9/1/2021 - 8/31/2022

40 1:05.26 453 Hammond, Kayla Ann 19 MA Unattached 12/4/2021  10th Annual Ithaca College Bom

41 1:05.86 433 Olszewski, Kayleigh Scarlet 19 MA Unattached 11/13/2021 Misericordia vs Moravian vs Sc

42 1:05.87 433 Brasch, Kirsten E 22 MA Unattached 10/22/2021 Fordham vs. Monmouth

43 1:06.31 418 Jones, Laura Gabrielle 19 MA Unattached 12/3/2021 2021 Gompei Invitational

44 1:10.31 291 Russell, Anne M 19 MA Unattached 11/6/2021 Test Messiah 2021

45 1:10.49 286 Blazure, Mckayla 20 MA Unattached 2/19/2022 2022 Landmark Conference
Champ

46 1:12.81 219 Young, Margaret L 19 MA Unattached 11/8/2021 Monmouth vs Manhattan Siena

47 1:13.60 198 Buckwalter, Alison E 21 MA Unattached 11/13/2021 McDaniel v Washington

48 1:22.44 13 Nelson, Caroline A 20 MA Unattached 2/19/2022 2022 Landmark Conference
Champ

49 1:26.33 1 McClain, Corrine Marie 19 MA Unattached 11/6/2021 CCC vs. MWU&&MMU

Womens Open 200 Butterfly Short Course Yards

Power
Rank Time Points Name Age LSC/Club Swim Date Meet
1 1:55.98 940 Carozza, Ann Mccormick 21 MA Unattached 3/11/2022 2022 NCAA Division Il Champion
1:58.39 897 Abruzzo, Mia M 19 MA Unattached 3/19/2022 2022 NCAA DI Women's

Swimming

3 2:02.39 828 Selling, Mira 22 MA Unattached 11/7/2021 CAA POD Meet @ UNCW

4 2:04.66 789 Shelly, Marget Sophia 21 MA Unattached 10/9/2021 Navy vs PSU

5 2:04.75 788 Davis, Molly Ann 21 MA Unattached 12/4/2021 H2ounds Invitational

6 2:05.12 782 Gerhart, Sophia Grace 19 MA Unattached 11/20/2021 2021 Total Performance Invite

7 2:06.79 753 Marlin, Courtney Elisabeth 20 MA Unattached 10/15/2021 WVU vs PSu Women

8 2:07.29 745 Andress, Alana Grace 20 MA Unattached 10/30/2021 Thomas Murphy Invitational

9 2:07.74 737 Drennen, Kelsie Anne 21 MA Unattached 11/20/2021 2021 Patriot Invitational

10 2:08.02 733 Boyes, Samantha Rei 20 MA Unattached 11/6/2021 Seton Hall vs La salle

11 2:08.12 731 Lopez-Ona, Gabriella Angeline 20 MA Unattached 12/11/2021 Wesleyan University vs William

12 2:08.55 724 Gozdan, Allison E 21 MA Unattached 10/9/2021 Delaware vs George Mason

13 2:09.28 712 Kupsky, April Margaret 19 MA Unattached 12/5/2021 2021 Gompei Invitational

14 2:13.68 640 Shaw, Brianna Leigh 19 MA Unattached 10/29/2021 Kean vs Rowan Dual Meet

Page 21 of 26



USA Swimming, Inc.
LSC: MA For Dates 9/1/2021 - 8/31/2022

15 2:13.91 636 Sheridan, Abigail K 21 MA Unattached 12/5/2021  Blue Devil Invite

16 2:14.13 633 Olszewski, Kayleigh Scarlet 19 MA Unattached 12/4/2021 Ranger Invitational

17 2:14.52 626 Gately, Marietta Donohue 20 MA Unattached 11/7/2021 CAA POD Meet @ UNCW

18 2:14.76 623 Shaffer, Maggie O 19 MA Unattached 12/5/2021 2021 Zippy Invitational

19 2:18.55 563 Monaco, Lindsey 20 MA Unattached 10/23/2021 Loyola vs Lafayette

20 2:18.92 557 Fohring, Avery Nicole 19 MA Unattached 10/30/2021 Kutztown vs. CALU and ESU

21 2:20.75 528 Lupi, Giavanna Antoinette 20 MA Unattached 10/9/2021 2021 Rider vs Seton Hall

22 2:22.51 502 Freeland, Madison Ryan 21 MA Unattached 11/13/2021 Howard & LIU at SFU Double Dua
23 2:46.24 177 Alulis, Rachael Alison 21 MA Unattached 2/13/2022 2022 Atlantic East Conference
24 3:14.16 1 McClain, Corrine Marie 19 MA Unattached 2/13/2022 2022 Atlantic East Conference
Womens Open 100 Individual Medley Short Course Yards

Power

Rank Time Points Name Age LSC/Club Swim Date Meet

1 57.63 795 Cooke, Madeleine E 22 MA Unattached 10/30/2021 Liberty Penn State East Caroli

2 58.25 767 Dunigan, Caroline E 19 MA Unattached 3/12/2022 2022 CSCAA National Invitational
3 1:00.15 684 Lin, Alison 20 MA Unattached 10/15/2021 Fordham vs. Manhattan
4 1:01.43 631 Carson, Molly Ann 19 MA Unattached 10/30/2021 Liberty Penn State East Caroli

5 1:01.77 617 Koehle, Madelyn Grace 19 MA Unattached 10/15/2021 Dual Meet: Arcadia at WCU

6 1:03.46 550 Draves, Teresa J 21 MA Unattached 10/30/2021 Washington College vs Swarthmo
7 1:03.49 548 Gerhart, Sophia Grace 19 MA Unattached 10/15/2021 Dual Meet: Arcadia at WCU

8 1:04.09 525 Cotton, Lauren Abigail 19 MA Unattached 11/19/2021 Messiah @ Gettysburg

9 1:04.61 505 Gebhard, Kristin P 19 MA Unattached 12/5/2021  10th Annual Ithaca College Bom
10 1:05.54 471 King, Reilly Ann 20 MA Unattached 12/4/2021  Blue Devil Invite

11 1:06.15 448 Shaw, Brianna Leigh 19 MA Unattached 10/22/2021 Kean Ramapo Baruch Tri-Meet
12 1:07.35 406 Parsons, Kierra P 19 MA Unattached 10/30/2021 UMW at RMC

13 1:09.17 344 Zane, Catherine 19 MA Unattached 11/19/2021 Messiah @ Gettysburg
Womens Open 200 Individual Medley Short Course Yards

Power
Rank Time Points Name Age LSC/Club Swim Date Meet
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1:59.30

2:00.06
2:02.11
2:02.63
2:03.13
2:04.87
2:05.18
2:05.53
2:05.96
2:07.46
2:07.54
2:07.72
2:07.88
2:08.40
2:08.44
2:08.59
2:09.00
2:09.37
2:10.00
2:10.07
2:10.23
2:10.48
2:10.71
2:10.75
2:10.82
2:11.14
2:11.81

918

902
859
848
838
803
796
789
781
751
749
746
742
732
731
729
721
713
701
700
697
692
688
687
685
679
667

Abruzzo, Mia M

McClintock, Katie M
Selling, Mira

Doss, Abigail P

Menzer, Emma Grace
Lin, Alison

Lillis, Erin Kelsey

Trout, Riley E

Bousum, Grace D
Shelly, Marget Sophia
Gerhart, Sophia Grace
Craig, Catherine K
Henry, Allison Rose
Marlin, Courtney Elisabeth
Woods, Nora C

Leonard, Jenna C

Thier, Haley Awesome
Koutavas, Madison Hope
Koehle, Madelyn Grace
DeBruyn, Hadley B
Draganosky, Taylor E
Mutter, Meredith Grace
Colizzo, Julia Claire
Jensen, Erin Elisabet
Shaffer, Maggie O
Gately, Marietta Donohue

Yancey, Mia G

USA Swimming, Inc.
LSC: MA For Dates 9/1/2021 - 8/31/2022

19

19
22
20
20
20
20
19
19
21
19
20
19
20
21
20
20
19
19
19
21
20
20
19
19
20
19
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MA

MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA

Unattached

Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Mercersburg Academy

Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
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3/17/2022

12/2/2021
11/18/2021
11/19/2021
11/18/2021
11/19/2021
11/18/2021
11/18/2021
11/19/2021
11/18/2021
11/18/2021
11/19/2021
10/2/2021
10/15/2021
11/18/2021
11/18/2021
2/17/2022
2/25/2022
11/18/2021
12/3/2021
11/18/2021
11/18/2021
12/3/2021
11/20/2021
12/3/2021
11/18/2021
12/3/2021

2022 NCAA DI Women's
Swimming

Minnesota Invite 2021

2021 Patriot Invitational
Bucknell Invitational

2021 Magnus Cup Invitational
Bucknell Invitational

2021 Patriot Invitational

2021 Patriot Invitational

2021 Kellianne Nagy Fall Frenz
2021 NC State GAC Fall Invitat
2021 Total Performance Invite
Bucknell Invitational

Virginia Tech at GW

WVU vs PSu Women

2021 Georgia Tech Fall Invitat
2021 Patriot Invitational

2022 MIAA Swimming and Diving
2022 NE Easterns Championships
2021 Total Performance Invite
2021 Zippy Invitational

2021 Patriot Invitational

2021 Patriot Invitational

SCAD Invite 2021

12th Annual Phoenix Fall Class
2021 Zippy Invitational

2021 Patriot Invitational

2021 Gettysburg College Invite



USA Swimming, Inc.
LSC: MA For Dates 9/1/2021 - 8/31/2022

28 2:12.37 656 Champagne, Katherine 21 MA Unattached 12/3/2021  10th Annual Ithaca College Bom
Elizabeth
29 2:12.57 652 Farina, Gianna M 19 MA Unattached 11/19/2021 Bucknell Invitational
30 2:12.92 646 Berzanski, Ava Loren 19 MA Unattached 10/23/2021 BU vs. NEU vs. Bryant
31 2:12.97 645 Sheridan, Abigail K 21 MA Unattached 12/3/2021  Blue Deuvil Invite
32 2:13.64 632 Borrero, Kayla 21 MA Unattached 11/18/2021 2021 Patriot Invitational
32 2:13.64 632 Krauss, Marisa Renee 19 MA Unattached 12/3/2021 Ranger Invitational
34 2:13.80 629 Houseknecht, Alexa K 19 MA Unattached 12/3/2021 2021 ECAC Winter Championship
35 2:14.50 616 Draves, Teresa J 21 MA Unattached 12/3/2021 R-M C Yellow Jacket Invitation
36 2:15.56 597 Stewart, Allison Joy 19 MA Unattached 11/19/2021 Bucknell Invitational
37 2:16.07 588 Lopez-Ona, Marissa Anica 20 MA Unattached 11/21/2021 Trinity College vs Colby and H
38 2:16.09 587 Kupsky, April Margaret 19 MA Unattached 11/20/2021 Babson vs Trinity
39 2:16.46 581 Rickert, Marlee 19 MA Unattached 12/10/2021 Navy-GW Invite 2021
40 2:17.20 568 Drabick, Emily K 20 MA Unattached 10/16/2021 McKendree, Drury, Lindenwood D
41 2:18.32 548 Olszewski, Kayleigh Scarlet 19 MA Unattached 12/3/2021 Ranger Invitational
42 2:18.61 543 Zane, Catherine 19 MA Unattached 12/3/2021 2021 Gettysburg College Invite
43 2:19.08 534 Shaw, Brianna Leigh 19 MA Unattached 11/20/2021 Kean-Manhattan College-St Pete
44 2:19.67 524 Weatherby, Kaitlyn Rose 23 MA Unattached 3/6/2022 2022 MA EMAC Rested and
Ready
45 2:20.34 513 Weller, Allison H 19 MA Unattached 11/18/2021 2021 Total Performance Invite
46 2:21.16 499 Lebed, Michelle 20 MA Unattached 10/9/2021  American vs Loyola
47 2:21.39 495 Gebhard, Kristin P 19 MA Unattached 11/19/2021 2021 F&M Invitational
48 2:22.43 477 Tarkenton, Makayla Faith 21 MA Unattached 10/22/2021 AU v DU v WSU
49 2:23.15 465 Schwerzler, Kyra Cordwell 21 MA Unattached 10/30/2021 Widener Hood Kings at Messiah
50 2:23.35 462 Jones, Elizabeth Grace 19 MA Unattached 11/5/2021  William Paterson @ Rowan
Womens Open 400 Individual Medley Short Course Yards
Power
Rank Time Points Name Age LSC/Club Swim Date Meet
1 4:13.69 902 Cavanagh, Erin G 19 MA Unattached 12/3/2021 Minnesota Invite 2021

Page 24 of 26



27
28

4:15.18
4:15.71

4:20.87
4:21.58
4:25.48
4:25.69
4:26.21
4:27.10
4:27.40
4:27.73
4:29.00
4:29.64
4:31.40
4:34.46
4:36.07
4:37.08
4:44.64
4:45.62
4:47.46
4:49.47
4:49.76
4:53.81
4:53.85
4:55.03
4:57.07

4:58.18
5:03.77

888
883

835
828
793
791
786
778
776
773
761
756
740
713
699
690
626
618
603
586
584
551
551
541
525

516
473

McClintock, Katie M
Abruzzo, Mia M

Menzer, Emma Grace
Doss, Abigail P

Lin, Alison

Gerhart, Sophia Grace
Trout, Riley E

Bousum, Grace D

Shelly, Marget Sophia
Marlin, Courtney Elisabeth
Lillis, Erin Kelsey

Stahl, Nyah Elizabeth
Craig, Catherine K
DeBruyn, Hadley B
Kupsky, April Margaret
Gately, Marietta Donohue
Farina, Gianna M
Sheridan, Abigail K
Draves, Teresa J
Olszewski, Kayleigh Scarlet
Campbell, Carissa L
Zane, Catherine

Parsons, Kierra P

Shaw, Brianna Leigh

Weatherby, Kaitlyn Rose

Petrovia, Arianna Marie

Houseknecht, Alexa K

USA Swimming, Inc.
LSC: MA For Dates 9/1/2021 - 8/31/2022

19
19

20
20
20
19
19
19
21
20
20
19
20
19
19
20
19
21
21
19
22
19
19
19
23

20
19
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MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA

Unattached
Unattached

Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Unattached
Unattached
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12/3/2021
3/18/2022

11/19/2021
11/20/2021
11/20/2021
11/19/2021
11/19/2021
11/20/2021
11/19/2021
10/30/2021
11/19/2021
2/12/2022
11/20/2021
12/4/2021
12/4/2021
11/19/2021
11/20/2021
12/4/2021
12/4/2021
12/3/2021
11/20/2021
12/4/2021
12/4/2021
11/9/2021
3/5/2022

11/20/2021
10/22/2021

Minnesota Invite 2021

2022 NCAA DI Women's
Swimming

2021 Magnus Cup Invitational
Bucknell Invitational

Bucknell Invitational

2021 Total Performance Invite
2021 Patriot Invitational

2021 Kellianne Nagy Fall Frenz
2021 NC State GAC Fall Invitat
Liberty Penn State East Caroli
2021 Patriot Invitational

2022 America East Championship
Bucknell Invitational

2021 Zippy Invitational

2021 Gompei Invitational

2021 Patriot Invitational
Bucknell Invitational

Blue Deuvil Invite

R-M C Yellow Jacket Invitation
Ranger Invitational

2021 F&M Invitational

2021 Gettysburg College Invite
R-M C Yellow Jacket Invitation
MSU vs Kean Dual Meet

2022 MA SJAC Last Chance
March

2021 Panther Invite

Fordham vs. Monmouth



USA Swimming, Inc.

LSC: MA For Dates 9/1/2021 - 8/31/2022
29 5:05.19 462 Fohring, Avery Nicole 19 MA Unattached 11/20/2021 ESU vs Lock Haven
30 5:06.04 456 Krauss, Marisa Renee 19 MA Unattached 10/30/2021 Albright vs Arcadia
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